Barth Day
19.05.2018 Pardubice, dostihové zavodisté
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Velka pardubicka 10km vysledky
start ~ 13:30:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaseno: 84

pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/M35-49 500 MICHAL VOKOLEK 1972 PARDUBICE 36:29 00:00
2 1/M18-34 212 ONDREJ DOKTOR 1993 AC PARDUBICE 38:28 01:58
3 2/M35-49 536 PETR DOUBEK 1977 PEAKMACHINE.CZ 38:31 02:01
4 2/M18-34 197 LUKAS JUKL 1999 PARDUBICE 39:21 02:51
5 3/M35-49 176 MAREK TRAVNICEK 1976 HRADEC KRALOVE 40:55 04:25
6 4/M35-49 183 MARTIN PRIHODA 1979 MEDUNA KALIRNA 41:16 04:46
7  5/M35-49 188 ROBERT VITEK 1978 LETOHRAD 41:32 05:02
8  6/M35-49 189 JIRi SYNEK 1974 URANOVE DOLY HAMR 1972 42:16 05:46
9  7/M35-49 180 JAROSLAV POSPISIL 1978 NOVY BYDZOV 42:25 05:55
10 8/M35-49 532 NORBERT MALACHTA 1978 PRAHA 42:44 06:14
11 3/M18-34 205 ZDENEK NAJMAN 1995 PLANET EXPRESS 43:18 06:49
12 9/M35-49 187 JOSEF SREIBR 1975 LIPA NAD ORLICI 43:20 06:50
13 4/M18-34 563 LUKAS HAMRAL 1994 HRADEC KRALOVE 44:00 07:30
14 10/M35-49 506 RADEK ZIDEK 1983 SYNTHESIA 44:10 07:40
15 11/M35-49 568 DANIEL HAVELKA 1977 TRUTNOV 44:20 07:50
16 12/M35-49 192 ALES KABOUREK 1978 GOLCUV JENIKOV 44:21 07:51
17 5/M18-34 206 PETR MATES 1985 MATESACI 44:25 07:56
18 6/M18-34 570 DAVID BRZEK 1989 RETIA 45:02 08:32
19  7/M18-34 203 DANIEL ADAMEK 1999 REDPOINT - ELEVEN TEAM 45:06 08:36
20 1/218-34 159 BARBORA ZAVRELOVA 1992 ZAVRI NEMCICE 45:09 08:39
21 8/M18-34 213 VIT BOHAC 2002 UHELNA PRIBRAM 46:10 09:40
22 9/M18-34 219 DAVID KALAB 1987 BLAZOVICE 46:24 09:54
23 13/M35-49 518 RADEK KAPLAN 1974 CZECHOSLOVAK GROUP BARTH-VIP 47:07 10:37
24  14/M35-49 184 LUKAS JELINEK 1973 ERA 47:18 10:48
25 10/M18-34 209 MILAN ZAVORKA 1994 SDH CHABERICE 47:33 11:04
26 15/M35-49 179 JIRI DOLEZAL 1975 STARY MATEROV 47:41 11:11
27 16/M35-49 194 ZDENEK BOHAC 1974 UHELNA PRIBRAM 47:45 11:15
28 11/M18-34 200 RADEK ZAVADIL 2001 SPORTOVNI TYM 48:02 11:32
29  17/M35-49 185 RADEK ZAVADIL 1973 SPORTOVNITYM 48:03 11:33
30 1/250 150 JANA ZAVRELOVA 1968 ZAVRI NEMCICE 48:55 12:25
31 1/M50 171 VACLAV DUSIK 1960 PARDUBICE 49:08 12:38
32 18/M35-49 193 DANIEL HANUS 1980 PARDUBICE 49:14 12:44
33 12/M18-34 211 MARTIN CECH 1990 RICANY 49:17 12:47
34 13/M18-34 199 TOMAS ZAK 1985 AUTOCENTRUM BARTH 49:18 12:48
35 14/M18-34 207 ZDENEK MALEK 1985 PARDUBICE 49:48 13:19
36 2/M50 173 VLADIMIR ZEMAN 1959 LOS BREZANOS 49:58 13:28
37  19/M35-49 527 DAVID MICHAL 1975 50:37 14:08
38 15/M18-34 198 MILAN RICHTER 1989 RUN MAGAZINE TEAM 50:57 14:27
39 20/M35-49 191 PETR MACHALA 1972 VOJNUV MESTEC 51:16 14:46
40 2/218-34 169 ANNA BOHACOVA 2000 UHELNA PRIBRAM 51:26 14:56
41 16/M18-34 210 LUBOS DRBAL 1987 SDH ZRUC NAD SAZAVOU 51:36 15:06
42 21/M35-49 366 PAVEL KUCHYNKA 1978 HRADEC KRALOVE 51:49 15:19
43 3/M50 170 VACLAV VONDRA 1968 RUDNIK 51:53 15:23
44 17/M18-34 525 ONDRE) MACAK 1987 IVECO CZECH REPUBLIC 51:58 15:28
45  1/735-49 151 TEREZA SKOREPOVA 1978 TYNISTE NAD ORLICi 52:05 15:35
46 22/M35-49 559 PETR MESTECKY 1975 53:21 16:52
47  2/735-49 544  EVA STIKOVA 1972 53:49 17:19
48 18/M18-34 508 FRANTISEK TIKAL 1991 54:27 17:57
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49 2/750

50 3/235-49
51  23/M35-49
52 24/M35-49
53 4/735-49
54 25/M35-49
55 19/M18-34
56 4/M50

57  5/M50

58 20/M18-34
59 3/218-34
60 5/Z35-49
61 21/M18-34
62 22/M18-34
63 4/218-34
64 26/M35-49
65 5/218-34
66 27/M35-49
67 23/M18-34
68 6/M50

69 6/218-34
70 6/235-49
71 7/235-49
72 8/235-49
73 7/218-34
74  8/218-34
75  9/735-49
76 28/M35-49
77 9/218-34
78 10/218-34
79 29/M35-49
(80) 11/218-34
(81) 30/M35-49
(82) 30/M35-49
(83) 12/218-34
(84) 10/Z35-49

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

149
152
177
541
157
178
510
174
172
204
161
154
208
196
168
186
164
182
566
554
165
155
550
156
162
163
513
190
167
533
181
158
569
517
166
153

MONIKA KOVAROVA
HELENA HLINOVA
MILAN STOREK
STANISLAV KRATOCHVIL
MARCELA HRABINOVA
PETR KASPAR

JAN TREJBAL
MIROSLAV FRYDL
MARTIN KORINEK
MILAN BARTEK
VERONIKA MACAKOVA
DANA KULHANKOVA
MARTIN ZAJICEK

JAN STERNER

MONIKA BERANKOVA
OLDRICH DANIHELKA
KRISTYNA KULHANKOVA
MICHAL SVANDA
DAVID FOGL

ROMAN KALHOUS
SARKA FRYDLOVA
MARTINA BOUSKOVA
VACLAVA JINOPALOVA
JANA FIEDLEROVA
JANA BARNETOVA
LENKA BARNETOVA
JANA MERGANCOVA
LADISLAV ZELENY
JANA ZITTOVA
BARBORA PRAZOVA
ROBERT MARUNA
HANKA MALKOVA

JIRI SAFR

LUKAS CHARA

JANA MATESOVA
KAMILA CERNA

1965
1978
1978
1974
1971
1978
1988
1964
1963
1992
1984
1974
1998
1997
1991
1976
1995
1982
1992
1959
1990
1975
1975
1975
1995
1998
1981
1982
1987
1984
1978
1987
1977
1980
1986
1975

HORNI JELEN
MORASICE
MORASICE

TYNISTE NAD ORLICI

TRUTNOV

HRADEC KRALOVE

PARDUBICE

VYSOKE MYTO

SLATINA

ZAJECICE

SEMECHNICE

SDRUZENI PRATEL TREBECHOVIC
PRAHA 4 RUNNERS

NC SVITKOVICE

ZAJECICE

SDRUZENI PRATEL TREBECHOVIC
PLANET EXPRESS

VECNY VYVO)J

SMRZOV

LIBANICE35

PARDUBICE
PLANET EXPRESS
PLANET EXPRESS
JANA
ZIZEL
ZIZEL

BOB A BOBEK
BOB A BOBEK

CZECHOSLOVAK GROUP BARTH-VIP
MATESACI
JA

54:32
54:40
54:41
54:56
55:30
55:52
55:56
55:57
56:01
56:35
56:49
57:45
58:11
58:14
58:17
58:18
58:46
59:05
01:00:42
01:00:51
01:02:40
01:02:44
01:03:54
01:04:15
01:04:21
01:04:35
01:05:25
01:07:03
01:07:04
01:10:00
01:18:06
01:18:06
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18:02
18:11
18:11
18:26
19:01
19:22
19:26
19:27
19:31
20:05
20:19
21:15
21:41
21:44
21:47
21:48
22:17
22:35
24:12
24:21
26:11
26:14
27:24
27:45
27:52
28:05
28:55
30:33
30:34
33:30
41:36
41:36
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